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Men / 7 / 12-14
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roman Colosimo381
Gymcats

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.500 8.0009.6009.3009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.400 11.50011.700 10.10011.700 68.300
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 5* 1 

1 

Tyler Pennock137
Az Olympians

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.100 8.6008.7008.6008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.700 10.90010.800 10.70010.300 64.100
Place: 8 2 7 3* 7T 1 2 

2 

Blake Adamonis14
ATB Gymnastics

2.200 2.400 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.000 8.4009.1007.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.000 10.20011.200 10.50010.400 63.800
Place: 2T 3 2* 11 6 2 3 

3 

Blake Rhodes326
Gym Force

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.200 8.0009.1007.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 9.100 10.90011.200 10.10010.300 62.600
Place: 6 7 2* 3* 7T 5* 4 

4 

Ryan Moore261
Ellis

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1000.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 7.7008.8008.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 8.500 10.80010.900 9.80010.800 62.300
Place: 2T 9 5* 7 4T 10 5T

5T

Zachary Roach240
Eagle-TX

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 8.0008.8007.4007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.500 11.00010.900 10.10011.100 62.300
Place: 11 4T 5* 2 2* 5* 5T

5T

Zack Ballard380
Gymcats

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.500 7.9008.9007.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.200 10.90011.000 10.0009.800 62.200
Place: 4T 6 4 3* 9T 8T 7 

7 

Eric Shiroishi594
Payke

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.900 8.4008.5008.9008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 11.300 8.300 10.70010.600 10.00011.100 62.000
Place: 4T 10 9* 8* 2* 8T 8 

8 

Aiden Gordon327
Gym Force

1.600 2.300 2.1002.2002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.500 8.3008.1006.6007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 8.800 10.70010.300 10.40010.800 61.400
Place: 9T 8 11 8* 4T 3 9T

9T

Adon Seskin123
Atlanta

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.700 8.6008.5007.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 9.500 10.50010.600 10.2009.800 61.400
Place: 7 4T 9* 10 9* 4 9T

9T
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Chase Orton118
Arete

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.700 6.6008.6008.7008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 10.400 8.100 10.90010.700 8.2009.800 58.100
Place: 9T 11 8 3* 9* 11 11 

11 
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Gym

AARank

Carter Gaedtke470
High Sierra

1.600 2.300 2.2002.1001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.000 8.6009.3008.7009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.300 11.20011.400 10.80010.300 65.800
Place: 2 4 5* 3* 8T 1 1 

1 

Callan Kasmer601
Premier-IL

2.400 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 8.5009.5008.1008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.200 11.40011.600 10.60011.000 65.700
Place: 9 5 2* 1 4 3 2 

2 

Victor Healey262
Ellis

2.000 2.400 2.1002.1002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 7.3009.4009.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.400 11.10011.500 9.40011.200 65.600
Place: 7T 1 4 5T 3 12 3 

3 

Elias Argyris600
Premier-IL

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.600 9.200 7.5009.7008.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.400 11.20011.800 9.60011.400 65.200
Place: 10 3 1 3* 1T 10T 4 

4 

Lance Bingham139
Az Olympians

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.200 8.3009.2007.7009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 9.800 11.10011.300 10.40010.300 64.800
Place: 1 6 8 5* 8T 4 5 

5 

Cooper Thunstedt602
Premier-IL

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.300 8.2009.5007.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 9.500 10.80011.600 10.30011.400 64.600
Place: 7T 8 2* 10* 1T 5T 6 

6 

Evan Cooley472
High Sierra

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.700 8.0009.3008.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.700 11.10011.400 9.60010.900 64.300
Place: 4 7 5* 5* 5T 10T 7 

7 

Ethan Oney383
Gymcats

1.600 2.400 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.500 8.0008.7007.8009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.400 11.30010.800 10.10010.900 64.200
Place: 3 9 11 2 5T 7 8 

8 

Nathaniel Keen138
Az Olympians

1.600 2.100 1.4002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.800 8.9009.1007.2008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.300 10.90011.200 10.30010.900 63.700
Place: 5T 10 9 9 5T 5T 9 

9 

Alexander Tanouye384
Gymcats

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.500 8.6009.3007.9008.800

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 8.900 11.00011.400 10.7009.700 62.800
Place: 5T 11 5* 8 11 2 10 

10 
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William Gochnour382
Gymcats

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.800 7.7008.8008.5008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 10.600 10.80010.900 9.80010.100 62.500
Place: 11 2 10 10* 10 8T 11 

11 

Aiden Sulym703
Triumph

1.600 1.600 1.1001.1001.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.600 8.7008.7006.1000.000

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 7.100 10.4009.800 9.8008.200 45.300
Place: 12 12 12 12 12 8T 12 

12 
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John Nessralla265
Ellis

2.400 2.500 2.2002.3002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.000 8.4009.2008.9009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.200 11.50011.500 10.60011.500 68.500
Place: 1 1 4 2T 1 5T 1 

1 

Brian Warburton473
High Sierra

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.300 8.7009.6008.5009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.100 11.20011.700 10.80010.600 65.900
Place: 8T 6 1* 5* 6 3* 2 

2 

Trent Englehaupt386
Gymcats

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 8.8009.0008.1009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.300 10.70011.200 10.90011.000 65.800
Place: 3T 4 8T 10 4 2 3 

3 

Seth Koda387
Gymcats

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.700 8.3008.9008.7009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.800 11.30011.100 10.4009.900 65.500
Place: 2 2 10 4 12 8 4 

4 

Alessandro Gill266
Ellis

2.200 2.300 1.6002.1002.1002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.200 8.7009.2008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.700 10.90011.300 10.30010.500 65.300
Place: 5T 3 6T 8 7T 9 5 

5 

Mike Jones264
Ellis

2.200 2.100 2.1002.3002.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.100 6.7009.1008.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.200 11.70011.400 8.80011.200 64.900
Place: 5T 5 5 1 2* 12 6 

6 

Cole Guzik16
ATB Gymnastics

2.400 2.300 2.3002.2002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.400 8.3009.1007.4009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.500 10.60011.300 10.60010.700 64.400
Place: 3T 7 6T 11T 5 5T 7 

7 

Brenden Lucy229
Davis

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.300 8.4009.6006.4009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 8.000 11.20011.700 10.50010.500 63.500
Place: 5T 11 1* 5* 7* 7 8 

8 

Matthew Baiungo385
Gymcats

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.900 9.100 8.7009.5007.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 8.800 10.10011.600 10.80011.200 63.300
Place: 12 8 3 13 2* 3* 9 

9 

Jake Rinehart329
Gym Force

1.600 2.200 2.1001.1000.5002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.300 9.0008.8008.1008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 8.600 10.8009.900 11.10010.500 62.400
Place: 8T 9 13 9 7* 1 10 

10 
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Scott Manolakis267
Ellis

2.000 2.300 2.2002.3002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.800 7.7007.8006.1008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 8.300 11.50010.100 9.90010.100 61.300
Place: 10 10 12 2T 10T 10 11 

11 

Declan Hocker263
Ellis

1.600 2.100 2.1002.3001.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 6.600 7.4008.9007.7008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-3.000__.___
Final: 10.400 6.000 11.00011.200 9.5008.700 56.800
Place: 13 12 8T 7 13 11 12 

12 

Colton Baldwin471
High Sierra

1.600 2.200 0.0002.1000.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.900 0.0008.6000.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 0.000 10.60010.700 0.00010.100 42.600
Place: 11 13 11 11T 10T 13 13 

13 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats * 203.500 35.600 32.800 34.700 34.100 33.900 32.400
21 2 2 1T 1

2 Ellis * 202.500 35.400 33.300 34.400 34.700 33.900 30.800
12 1 4 1T 5

3 High Sierra * 196.000 34.900 30.100 34.500 33.500 31.800 31.200
33 3T 3 4 4

4 Premier-IL * 195.500 32.700 30.100 35.000 33.400 33.800 30.500
46 3T 1 3 6

5 Az Olympians * 192.600 33.700 29.800 33.300 32.900 31.500 31.400
54 5 5 6 3

6 Gym Force * 186.400 32.900 26.500 31.400 32.400 31.600 31.600
65 6 6 5 2
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